
College Coach Email Location Sat Location Sun
Seton Hall Tyler Smarslock tylersmars11@gmail.com Phoenixville #60 Phoenixville #60
Villanova Eddie Brown e.brown@villanova.edu Villanova Ballpark Villanova Ballpark
Monmouth Andrew Otterberg aotte379@gmail.com Phoenixville #50 Immaculata University
Clarion (PA) Doc Neimann dfn0732@gmail.com Villanova Ballpark Villanova Ballpark
Millersville David Baker david.baker@millersville.edu Phoenixville #50 Phoenixville #60
La Salle Rob Varvaro v-varvaro@lasalle.edu LaSalle University LaSalle University
Immaculata Greg Murgitroyde coachmurg@gmail.com Immaculata University Immaculata University
NJ Institute of Tech (NJIT) Anthony Deleo anthony.j.deleo@njit.edu Phoenixville #50 Immaculata University
Wagner College Sean Mazzio sean.mazzio@wagner.edu LaSalle University Phoenixville #60
Chestnut Hill Lee Saverio lsaverio77@gmail.com Latshaw McCarthy Villanova Ballpark
Penn University Will Kaufman kaufman.upenn@gmail.com Phoenixville #50 Immaculata University
University of the Sciences Jake Carr carrman107@gmail.com Phoenixville #60 LaSalle University
Fordham University Jared Franklin jfranklin19@fordham.edu Immaculata University Villanova Ballpark
Cabrini University Tyler Morder tam374@cabrini.edu LaSalle University Phoenixville #60
Spalding University Tayler Sheriff tsheriff@spalding.edu Immaculata University West Chester Henderson
Eastern University Joe Clancy jclancy1@eastern.edu Villanova Ballpark Villanova Ballpark
Arcadia University Connor Bechtel bechtelc@arcadia.edu Villanova Ballpark West Chester Henderson
West Chester Alex McClain ag842581@wcupa.edu LaSalle University
Lafayette College Greg Durrah durrahg@lafayette.edu Latshaw McCarthy
Penn State-Harrisburg Breton Larose bretonlarose1818@gmail.com Latshaw McCarthy
La Salle Andrew Amaro amaro@lasalle.edu West Chester Henderson
Suny New Paltz Brandon Rivera riverab@newpaltz.edu Phoenixville #60
Goldey-Beacom Dan Galati galati@gbc.edu Phoenixville #60
Cal U of PA Ryan Uhl rutrey532@gmail.com West Chester Henderson
Shippensburg University Sean WIlliamson williamson_sean32@yahoo.co West Chester Henderson

Bloomsburg Matt Kesser

mmk33845@huskies.bloomu.e

du West Chester Henderson
Shenandoah University Bruce Cameron bcameron@su.edu Latshaw McCarthy
McDaniel College Justin Etts justinetts1@gmail.com Immaculata University
Lafayette College Andrew Dickson Dicksoan@lafayette.edu LaSalle University
Delaware State Matt Domian Mdomian31@gmail.com West Chester Henderson
Johns Hopkins Justin Reitz jreitz8@gmail.com LaSalle University
Elon University Sean McGrath Smcgrath8@elon.edu West Chester Henderson
West Chester ML Ross Trachtenberg rtrachtenb@wcupa.edu Immaculata University


